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Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

1024 3138 3140 Thu 23-Apr-20 Thu 30-Apr-20 Tue 05-May-20 Sat 16-May-20 16:41
1025 3141 3143 Thu 30-Apr-20 Thu 07-May-20 Tue 12-May-20 Sat 23-May-20 11:30
1026 3144 3146 Thu 07-May-20 Thu 14-May-20 Tue 19-May-20 Sat 30-May-20 06:19
1027 3147 3149 Thu 14-May-20 Thu 21-May-20 Tue 26-May-20 Sat 06-Jun-20 01:08
1028 3150 3152 Thu 21-May-20 Thu 28-May-20 Tue 02-Jun-20 Fri 12-Jun-20 19:57
1029 3153 3155 Thu 28-May-20 Thu 04-Jun-20 Tue 09-Jun-20 Fri 19-Jun-20 14:46
1030 3156 3158 Thu 04-Jun-20 Thu 11-Jun-20 Tue 16-Jun-20 Fri 26-Jun-20 09:35
1031 3159 3162 Thu 11-Jun-20 Thu 18-Jun-20 Tue 23-Jun-20 Fri 03-Jul-20 04:25
1032 3163 3165 Thu 18-Jun-20 Thu 25-Jun-20 Tue 30-Jun-20 Sun 12-Jul-20 05:33
1033 3166 3168 Thu 25-Jun-20 Thu 02-Jul-20 Tue 07-Jul-20 Sun 19-Jul-20 00:22
1034 3169 3171 Thu 02-Jul-20 Thu 09-Jul-20 Tue 14-Jul-20 Sat 25-Jul-20 19:14
1035 3172 3174 Thu 09-Jul-20 Thu 16-Jul-20 Tue 21-Jul-20 Sat 01-Aug-20 14:04
1036 3175 3177 Thu 16-Jul-20 Thu 23-Jul-20 Tue 28-Jul-20 Sat 08-Aug-20 08:57
1037 3178 3180 Thu 23-Jul-20 Thu 30-Jul-20 Tue 04-Aug-20 Sat 15-Aug-20 03:48
1038 3181 3183 Thu 30-Jul-20 Thu 06-Aug-20 Tue 11-Aug-20 Fri 21-Aug-20 22:41
1039 3184 3186 Thu 06-Aug-20 Thu 13-Aug-20 Tue 18-Aug-20 Fri 28-Aug-20 17:32
1040 3187 3189 Thu 13-Aug-20 Thu 20-Aug-20 Tue 25-Aug-20 Fri 04-Sep-20 12:26
1041 3190 3192 Wed 19-Aug-20 Wed 26-Aug-20 Fri 28-Aug-20 Fri 11-Sep-20 07:17
1042 3193 3196 Thu 27-Aug-20 Fri 04-Sep-20 Tue 08-Sep-20 Fri 18-Sep-20 02:11
1043 3197 3199 Fri 04-Sep-20 Thu 10-Sep-20 Tue 15-Sep-20 Sun 27-Sep-20 03:17
1044 3200 3202 Thu 10-Sep-20 Thu 17-Sep-20 Tue 22-Sep-20 Sat 03-Oct-20 22:09
1045 3203 3205 Thu 17-Sep-20 Thu 24-Sep-20 Tue 29-Sep-20 Sat 10-Oct-20 16:56
1046 3206 3208 Thu 24-Sep-20 Thu 01-Oct-20 Tue 06-Oct-20 Sat 17-Oct-20 11:47
1047 3209 3211 Thu 01-Oct-20 Thu 08-Oct-20 Tue 13-Oct-20 Sat 24-Oct-20 06:33
1048 3212 3214 Thu 08-Oct-20 Thu 15-Oct-20 Tue 20-Oct-20 Sat 31-Oct-20 01:23
1049 3215 3217 Thu 15-Oct-20 Thu 22-Oct-20 Tue 27-Oct-20 Fri 06-Nov-20 20:09
1050 3218 3220 Thu 22-Oct-20 Thu 29-Oct-20 Tue 03-Nov-20 Fri 13-Nov-20 15:00
1051 3221 3223 Thu 29-Oct-20 Thu 05-Nov-20 Tue 10-Nov-20 Fri 20-Nov-20 09:47
1052 3224 3227 Thu 05-Nov-20 Thu 12-Nov-20 Tue 17-Nov-20 Fri 27-Nov-20 04:39

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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